79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

F.S Al
Qalhati

M Al Balushi

M.S.Al
Qartobi
UH .Al
Rawahi

R.A Al Farsi

S.H Al Jabri

W.A Al
Salmi
AAAI
Mahrooqi
Mohannad
Abdelghafour
El-Khider
M.A Al
Gaithi
NA Al Hajri

S.M Al
Mubihsi

A.S Al
Mukhaini
F.AAl
Hakmani

R.K.Al Naimi
H.M.Al
Breiki

K.S.Al Habsi

2012 — 2013

Evaluation of suspending properties of Abelmoschus Esculentus Mucilage
on

pharmaceutical suspension.

Pharmaceutical evaluation of different brands of Metformin
Hydrochloride tablets

available in Oman

Ascorbic acid-loaded microspheres: preparation and Micromeritics
characterization

Comparative study of prevalence and management of complication of
Diabetes

Mellitus in Muscat, Oman

Prevalence of gestational diabetes in Oman and the treatment given in
hospitals and

private clinics

Rational prescribing of antibiotics in Government and Private Hospitals in
Oman

Erythropoietin Effect on "Quality of Life"

Guideline for the management of asthma and new treatment

Isolation of Caffeine from different brands of tea leaves

The prevalence and management of pediatric asthma in Muscat Region

BMI based assessment on obesity among school and college students in
Muscat

Pharmaceutical evaluation of four brands of atenolol tablets available in
Oman

Rate of incidence of obesity among college students in Muscat region

Preliminary photochemical screening, in-vitro antioxidant and anti-
inflammatory

activity

Pharmaceutical evaluation of four brands of anti-protozoal
(Metronidazole) tablets

available in Oman

In- vitro Pharmaceutical evaluation of five different brands of Mefenamic
Acid tablets

available

Patient experience and satisfaction with primary care units and diabetes
care

management



96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

D.E.Ahmed
F.S Al
Riyami

B.A Al Mahri
AH.AI
Shukaily

A.H Al Amri

A.H Al BAdi

Z.S Al Kafaji

S.M.Al Farsi

NA Al Salmi

I.S Al
Maskary

F.A Al
Balushi

AS Al
Wadhahi

A.F.Al
Aobaidy

2012 — 2013

Prevalence of depression & its management amongst college students in
Muscat

Self-medication amongst college students and general public

In vitro bioavailability studies of different brands of ciprofloxacin tablets
in Oman.

A study on utilization of topical corticosteroids in primary health care
centers using

prescription

Study of drug of oral hypoglycemic agents in the polyclinic, Sultan
Qaboos Hospital,

Salalah, Oman

Evaluation of the antimicrobial activities of the essential oils from Omani
Olibanum

(Frankincense)

Pharmacovigilance awareness in Muscat region

Survey on information of resources available in clinical and community
pharmacy

Analysis of stomach cancer risk factor in omani patients
Pattern of prescribing opioids in Sickle cell patients
Prescribing patterns in the private health facilitiesin Oman

Assessment of the attitude and knowledge towards the medication storage
and

wastage in omani house

Rational prescribing of antibiotics in selected private Pharmacies in
Muscat



