## 2012 - 2013

S. No	Book No	Author	Title
1	79	F.S Al Qalhati	Evaluation of suspending properties of Abelmoschus Esculentus Mucilage on pharmaceutical suspension.
2	80	M Al Balushi	Pharmaceutical evaluation of different brands of Metformin Hydrochloride tablets available in Oman
3	81	M.S.Al Qartobi	Ascorbic acid-loaded microspheres: preparation and Micromeritics characterization
4	82	U.H .Al Rawahi	Comparative study of prevalence and management of complication of Diabetes Mellitus in Muscat, Oman
5	83	R.A .Al Farsi	Prevalence of gestational diabetes in Oman and the treatment given in hospitals and private clinics
6	84	S.H .Al Jabri	Rational prescribing of antibiotics in Government and Private Hospitals in Oman
7	85	W.A.Al Salmi	Erythropoietin Effect on "Quality of Life"
8	86	A.A.Al Mahrooqi	Guideline for the management of asthma and new treatment
9	87	Mohannad Abdelghafour El-Khider	Isolation of Caffeine from different brands of tea leaves
10	88	M.A.Al Gaithi	The prevalence and management of pediatric asthma in Muscat Region
11	89	NA Al Hajri	BMI based assessment on obesity among school and college students in Muscat
12	90	S.M Al Mubihsi	Pharmaceutical evaluation of four brands of atenolol tablets available in Oman
13	91	A.S Al Mukhaini	Rate of incidence of obesity among college students in Muscat region
14	92	F.A.Al Hakmani	Preliminary photochemical screening, in-vitro antioxidant and anti- inflammatory activity
15	93	R.K.Al Naimi	Pharmaceutical evaluation of four brands of anti-protozoal (Metronidazole) tablets available in Oman
16	94	H.M.Al Breiki	In- vitro Pharmaceutical evaluation of five different brands of Mefenamic Acid tablets available
17	95	K.S.Al Habsi	Patient experience and satisfaction with primary care units and diabetes care management

## 2012 - 2013

18	96	D.E.Ahmed	Prevalence of depression & its management amongst college students in Muscat
19	97	F.S Al Riyami	Self-medication amongst college students and general public
20	98	B.A Al Mahri	In vitro bioavailability studies of different brands of ciprofloxacin tablets in Oman.
21	99	A.H.Al Shukaily	A study on utilization of topical corticosteroids in primary health care centers using prescription
22	100	A.H Al Amri	Study of drug of oral hypoglycemic agents in the polyclinic, Sultan Qaboos Hospital, Salalah, Oman
23	101	A.H Al BAdi	Evaluation of the antimicrobial activities of the essential oils from Omani Olibanum (Frankincense)
24	102	Z.S Al Kafaji	Pharmacovigilance awareness in Muscat region
25	103	S.M.Al Farsi	Survey on information of resources available in clinical and community pharmacy
26	104	NA Al Salmi	Analysis of stomach cancer risk factor in omani patients
27	105	I.S Al Maskary	Pattern of prescribing opioids in Sickle cell patients
28	106	F.A Al Balushi	Prescribing patterns in the private health facilities in Oman
29	107	A.S Al Wadhahi	Assessment of the attitude and knowledge towards the medication storage and wastage in omani house
30	108	A.F.Al Aobaidy	Rational prescribing of antibiotics in selected private Pharmacies in Muscat